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Women / 4 / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Airborne * 114.925 28.300 28.850 29.300 28.475
21 2T 1

402 Guilianna Fiorillo 9.500 9.575 9.4759.675
404 Maya Hoshino 9.450 9.625
405 Aarti Sant 9.350 9.650 9.5509.900
301 Elise Chee 9.4509.725

2 San Mateo * 114.325 27.675 28.850 29.050 28.750
15 2T 2

630 Jacqueline Oh 9.450 9.625 9.7509.650
228 Mia Hunt 9.200 9.500
625 Allyn Damelio 9.025 9.675 9.5009.725
628 Sydney Lai 9.550 9.675

3 Twisters * 113.675 27.925 29.050 28.450 28.250
3T3T 1 4

538 Saydee Blandini 9.550 9.800 9.4509.650
243 Hana Jones 9.275 9.3759.450
639 Remi Fusilero 9.100 9.725 9.425
539 Tanisha Kholiya 9.525 9.350

4 Bay Aerials * 113.400 28.050 28.625 28.475 28.250
3T2 4 3

304 Rachel Wong 9.575 9.550 9.325
606 Laila Cobb 9.400 9.500
510 Maya Bhimani 9.075 9.550 9.4009.500
605 Karina Au 9.525 9.5259.475

5 West Valley * 111.875 27.925 27.675 28.225 28.050
53T 12 7

349 Kaitlin Bui 9.450 9.5009.575
350 Macha Karpov 9.275 9.150 9.3509.250
446 Talyn Hardy 9.200 9.350
246 Sadie Hoag 9.175 9.2009.400

6 Bayshore Elite * 111.325 27.650 27.825 27.900 27.950
76 10 11

412 Lauren Zamiska 9.450 9.350 9.5509.650
103 Amelia Liston 9.100 9.200 9.2009.000
410 Dominique Kallstrom 9.100 9.275
210 Michelle Gonzalez 9.2009.250
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7 Pacific West * 110.900 26.200 28.325 28.400 27.975
623 5 5

619 Kaitlyn Opiana 8.750 9.250
618 Sienna Gomez 8.725 9.400 9.3259.625
427 Mia Vigil 8.725 9.250 9.2759.525
617 Juliana Batarao 9.675 9.375

8 Thrive * 110.625 27.325 27.650 28.200 27.450
149 13 8T

236 Arava Cherbinsky 9.125 9.400 9.4009.625
438 Jayden Fielder 9.125 9.250
436 Harper Burk 9.075 9.150 9.1759.325
238 Ever Krohn 9.100 8.875

9 Clovis * 110.350 27.125 28.150 27.800 27.275
17T11 6 12

317 Ryleigh Heck 9.100 9.450 8.950
316 Daycee Floyd 9.100 9.275
419 Atianna Marquez 8.925 9.550 9.0009.450
612 Katelyn Nii 9.150 9.3259.075

10T Cal Sports-Great Oak * 110.175 27.000 27.800 27.650 27.725
1113 11 14*

213 Chloe Dekker 9.350 9.275 9.100
311 Emily Leson 9.100 9.325 9.4759.550
415 Madison Damey 8.550 9.200 8.925
214 Veronica Dick 9.1509.175

10T Gold Star * 110.175 27.375 27.575 27.650 27.575
127 14 14*

120 Rebecca Ma 9.350 9.125 9.0508.875
525 Anne Mackenzie 9.175
524 Paige Leone 8.850 9.000 9.0509.275
122 Shelby Riemenschnitter 9.450 9.4759.500

12 Santa Cruz * 110.125 26.975 27.900 27.975 27.275
17T14 8 10

433 Emma Schmauch 9.200 9.1259.300
232 Kenzie Gill 8.900 9.350 9.050
231 Natalie Dickey 8.875 9.375 9.1009.225
434 Marissa Timm 9.175 9.450
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13 Elite * 110.050 26.925 27.975 28.275 26.875
2215 7 6

523 Samantha Villasin 9.050 9.325 9.0259.400
221 Eva Rossi 9.000 9.150
420 Lexi Wise 8.875 9.275 8.7009.500
319 Sidney Church 9.375 9.375

14 Peninsula * 109.425 27.075 26.750 27.775 27.825
812 18 13

533 Adelyn Sanderville 9.175 8.800 9.2509.250
623 Madison Ketcham 9.000 9.150 9.1259.250
624 Anabelle Yujuico 8.900 8.800 9.450
620 Emerson-Elyse Barajas 9.275

15 V-Force * 109.275 26.675 26.625 28.200 27.775
917 19 8T

541 Ava Bushnell 9.250 8.850 9.300
348 Sophia Martinez 8.800 9.2759.325
151 Daphne Christensen 8.625 8.900 9.275
641 Hannah Penberthy 8.875 9.2009.600

16 Cal Sports-Cambriana * 108.825 26.425 27.875 27.275 27.250
1919 9 22

310 Hinako Yamamoto 9.050 9.350 9.300
414 Nicole Furstenberg 8.750 9.325 8.8008.825
515 Vanessa Garcia-Wright 8.625 9.200 9.1509.125
517 Grace Neri 9.325

17 Cal Sports-Race St. * 108.775 26.600 27.300 27.575 27.300
1618 15 17

417 Paige Wheeler 9.150 9.2009.250
313 Allyson Itow 9.025 9.050
416 Taylor Kern 8.425 9.325 8.9009.200
105 Lily Hayes 8.925 9.2009.125

18 Top Flight * 108.650 27.175 26.375 27.350 27.750
1010 20 21

345 Rosaleen Chang 9.125 9.3009.050
148 Martina Roldan 9.050 9.175 9.4009.200
147 Zoe Greer 9.000 8.275 9.0509.100
240 Kody Adams 8.925
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19 Central Coast * 108.500 26.300 27.200 27.525 27.475
1321T 16 18T

315 Quinn Wilson 8.850 9.150
521 Lindsey van Duren 8.775 9.400 9.2759.125
218 Olivia Wright 8.675 9.050 9.2509.250
106 Cheyanne Bisson 8.750 8.950

20 Menlo Sparks * 107.850 27.350 26.125 27.250 27.125
208 22 23

332 Natalie Tantisira 9.200 9.1509.600
134 Molly Prober 9.200 8.700 8.775
130 Erica Norton 8.950 8.725 9.1008.875
127 Naomi Eason 8.700 8.875

21 Bay Island * 107.375 26.875 25.450 27.625 27.425
1516 27 16

308 Samantha Zaches 9.475 8.250 8.8758.775
409 Camila Yamamoto 8.750 9.050 9.4259.500
511 McKenna Keinath 8.650 8.150 9.125
512 Kristina Petrulakis 9.350

22 Gymnastics Unlimited * 107.150 25.950 27.100 27.525 26.575
23T24 17 18T

330 Lita Sleeper 9.025 9.025 8.8009.000
529 Eliza Marquez 8.675 9.000 9.125
614 Natalie Davis 8.250 8.9009.400
616 Madelyn Reedy 9.075 8.875

23 Titans * 107.075 26.400 26.075 27.500 27.100
2120 23 20

637 Eveeana Vallejo 8.925 8.900 9.0009.225
636 Sandrine Tremblay 8.750 8.700 9.200
439 Brianna Levstek 8.725 8.475 9.2009.075
344 Isabella Espinoza 8.900

24 Monterey Bay * 104.550 25.500 25.825 26.650 26.575
23T26 24 25

334 Fiona Hirschfield 8.575 8.700 8.6758.525
225 Bianca Rexine 8.500 8.700
530 Averie Nguyen 8.425 8.425 9.2009.400
224 Aria Asmuth 8.700 8.725
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25 Rising Star * 104.125 25.425 26.250 26.700 25.750
2727 21 24

340 Star Rosete 8.575 8.4758.675
429 Mary Shell 8.450 8.800 8.7509.025
428 Madison Evans 8.400 8.450
535 Maura Guzzi 9.000 8.5259.000

26 Gymnastics Beat * 103.350 26.300 25.025 26.050 25.975
2621T 30 26

125 Emily Spencer 9.050 8.5259.000
326 Hunter Spenrath 8.750 8.475 8.600
527 Taylor Hayes 8.500 8.275 8.8008.450
325 Charlotte Marshall 8.275 8.650

27 TEC * 103.250 25.000 25.800 25.950 26.500
2528 25 28

234 Abbigail Garner 8.575 8.525 8.525
632 Allison Garner 8.475 9.075 9.1008.825
435 Chloe Stansbury 7.950 8.6508.600
235 Kayleigh Raviscioni 8.200 8.750

28 GymStars Modesto * 102.275 25.625 25.525 25.675 25.450
2825 26 29

526 Jada Yapp 9.300 9.175 8.9508.900
613 Julia Snodgrass 8.200 8.150 8.5008.925
422 Abigail Florence 8.125 8.200 8.0007.850

29 CCGI * 100.450 24.450 25.150 25.975 24.875
3029 28 27

610 Mackenzie Long 8.475 9.000 8.1508.775
413 Sarah Chase 8.050
514 Lovely Saelee 7.925 8.000 8.6258.350
611 Jalyn Youngsma 8.150 8.1008.850

30 USA Sports-Gilroy * 99.500 23.675 25.075 25.650 25.100
2930 29 30

346 Abigail Trevino 8.175 8.675 8.5009.000
442 Bella Sol Padilla 7.925 8.400 8.4508.225
540 Li An Panfil 7.575 8.000 8.1508.425
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